
 

HEREFORDSHIRE LOCAL AUTHORITY 
Goodrich Primary School terms and holiday dates 2023/24 

 
 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2023 

 
Term Starts Tuesday 5th September 2023 (39 days)  
Half Term Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November 2023 
Term Ends Friday 22nd December 2023 (35 days)                                 74 days  
 
SPRING TERM 2024 
 
Term Starts Tuesday 9th January 2024 (24 days)  
Half Term Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 2024 
Term Ends Friday 22nd March 2024 (25 days)                                         49 days  
 
SUMMER TERM 2024 
 
Term Starts Tuesday 9th April 2024 (33 days)  
Half Term Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 2024 
Term Ends Friday 18th July 2024 (34 days)         67 days  
 
Total: 190 days  
 
 
Good Friday: 29th March 2024 
Easter Monday: 1st April 2024 
May Day: Monday 6th May 2024 
Spring Bank Holiday Monday 27th May 2024 
 
 
Five Teacher Education / Professional Development Days 
(School & Goldcrests CLOSED to children) 
4th September 2023 
8th January 2024 
8th April 2024 
19th & 22nd July 2024 

 


